Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Bulach BSV

Gruppenresultate Heimrunden 2025
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Verein, Gruppe
Embrach-Lufingen SV 1

Hori SV 1

Hori SV 2

Hochfelden SV 1
Embrach-Lufingen SV 2
Biilach MS 1
Kloten-Dietlikon BS 2
Kloten-Dietlikon BS 1
Wallisellen SV 1

Rafz SR 1
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1. VR
960

957
923
936
929
913
934
918
911

Zircher
Schiesssportverband

Feld A

2. VR Total
955 1915
958 1915
954 1877
931 1867
933 1862
938 1851
914 1848
929 1847
931 1842
0
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Unsere Partner:

PSRN 15,21

8460 Marﬂu;l'en; AUSZEICHNUNGEN.CH
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KS Zircher

Kantonalverband
fir Sport

il Kanton Ziirich
Sportamt

QINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch




